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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria - Jose Leviagurre252
Champion Gymnastics

9.550 9.900 9.6509.600 38.700
2 1 1 6 1 

1 

Sophie Becker257
Discover

9.500 9.600 9.7259.375 38.200
3T 3 3 3T 2 

2 

Alma Martin237
Above The Bar

9.350 9.450 9.8009.250 37.850
8 7 6T 1T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Heiman312
Iron Cross

9.200 9.650 9.4759.350 37.675
13 2 4 8 4 

4 

Keeley McMillan269
Discover

9.400 9.300 9.3759.450 37.525
7 10 2 10 5 

5 

Chloe Parke273
Discover

9.650 9.575 9.8008.100 37.125
1 4 17 1T 6 

6 

Cate Jackson250
Champion Gymnastics

9.500 9.525 9.3508.725 37.100
3T 5T 13 11 7 

7 

Lily Burke259
Discover

9.300 8.950 9.7259.100 37.075
9T 12T 8 3T 8 

8 

Zoe Fusig324
Pearland Gymnastics 

9.500 9.175 8.5759.300 36.550
3T 11 5 17 9 

9 

Ella Findlay264
Discover

9.475 8.775 9.4008.875 36.525
6 15T 10T 9 10 

10 

Sarah Jordan266
Discover

9.275 8.775 9.1508.950 36.150
11T 15T 9 12 11 

11 

Audrey Smith339
Reflex

9.100 9.525 9.0258.450 36.100
14 5T 15 13 12T

12T

Addie Hodges241
Acrofit

9.300 9.350 8.6508.800 36.100
9T 8T 12 16 12T

12T

Alissa Anderson239
Acrofit

8.750 8.850 9.5508.875 36.025
16 14 10T 7 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Hawkins286
HGA

9.275 7.475 9.6759.250 35.675
11T 17 6T 5 15 

15 

Rachel Kee299
HGC JCC

8.800 9.350 8.8508.500 35.500
15 8T 14 14 16 

16 

Lainey Montoya320
Olympic Dreams TX

8.500 8.950 8.7008.375 34.525
17 12T 16 15 17 

17 
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